· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1/1 28/201	ALLED L	
LA LIONALL ASSESS	sment Centr	e Services, portion	NO. MANY YOU	0102	Done by
Dute In: /b/ 1/ 90.	0 12'8	Job description	· Date &Timo	Comptated	
Rei No: N/AN/ANDOCX	DISEDN	SAS c-Illing	<u> </u>		11.
Veh No. (50 160)	000	E-mall (bjala the, Ale		00-001	16/11/202
0.01.10/11/902	0 22/30	I-Motor Claim Fore		40-00	14:15
		I-Motor W/O (Within	OD thes, TP (hrs)		-1-to 10 hours
OD (TP ! Reporting O	nly	I-Photo Uploaded			· ···
		Assessment/Survey R	teport		
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by Pax	Handle Owner/Wks	Fuxt	
Profurred Witep / INC Avel	gn Wksp'/QW: (INC()/Non-IN		·
re unidealings	Veh Noi S	CA 7799Y	INC(,)/Non-In	•	1
Owner / Driver: () Cover Type	:(<u> </u>
Policy No: (Period: (73	ned	<u>·) </u>
Confirmed by a	([Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%: P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-100	<u>//)</u>
Insured/Driver Liability	y: (%)	Warranty: YES ()/	мо()		
Year of Registration: () Londing; \$1	Walland,)	THE PURE THE	
Bxccss: (\$	DOWN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	THE PERSON NAMED IN PORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	以1000时,4000时,4000时,4000时,	MARTINE AND LOT.	
ig or opposite the service of	STANDARD COMPANY	nformation at fully Confide	nual & Sulcuy NO 1811	Oliopour	••
() Walle-In Gustom	ist toosiomers		' "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" ""	1 4	•)
() Total Loss Case	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	oice: VES()/ NO() Towing Co! (THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE REAL PROPERTY.
Drive-In ()/Towe	d-In (AMINONIA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MANAGAMANA MA		Heraly in Section 1	G Carry
The state of the s		/ #CN 1255E00137701W/Y01709518T015757E1EEEUND/			
	OTHUS NOTER PURKAGE	Constant Cut ()			
1) Apply for Transport		/ Courtesy Car ()	-		7.
1) Apply for Transfort A 2) QC Check / Post Rep	mir Inspection	(,)			7;
- Can Charle / Payl Reg	mir Inspection	(,)			
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	(,)			C. C
Land Charle / Part Rent	mir Inspection	(,)			
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	(,)			
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	(,)			
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	(,)			diam'r.
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	(,)			diam'r.
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:	- [000ez			
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection	() [000ez <	Alti Acaldant luporting		
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:		Alti Analdan Reporting DA I Demay Assermed	(30)) (30))	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury:	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:		Alti Analdan Reporting DA I Demay Assermed	(30)) (30))	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Photography / P	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:	- 1000g ()	ARI Acadest Importing DAI Densi Assessment Try Towlog Fee PT: Follow-Through Bury For plaiming a space of pury	SON (S100); LNO G	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury : Day 2006 Q 7 Cartest No:	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:	- 23000J ()	ARI Acadest Importing DAI Densi Assessment Try Towlog Fee PT: Follow-Through Bury PT: Follow-Through Bury PT: poliow-Through B	SON (S100); UNO G	110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury : Day 2006 Q 7 Cartest No:	mir Inspection oto [Repuir Cost:	- 23000J ()	ARI Accident Reporting DAI Demay: Asserting Ty: Towing Fee PT: Follow-Throat is Surve For plaiming a single Surve	(30)) (3100); LNG (3100); LNG	100 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury : Day 10006 Company of the	mir Inspection oto (Repuir Cost)	- 23000J ()	Alt Acadent Reporting DAI Demay Assessment TY: Fowling Fre PT: Follow-Through Bury Enrolal mineral state OTT: I Vollow-Through Bury Enrolal mineral state () TR: IR-layes Uch 1) NI I Use DA + SMRT Su 1) NIUC Additional Service OR:	(33 O)) (3100)); ING (3 (3100)); ING (3 (3100)	110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury : Day 10006 Company of the	mir Inspection oto (Repuir Cost)	- 23000J ()	Art Ascident Reporting DAI Demay Assessment Tr. Towing Fee Pr Pollow-Through Surve For claiming assignment That I day DA + SMR I Surve I NT I Caurby Cof Tp I A Not Caurby Cof Tp I A Not Report Constitution	(33 O) (33 O) (31 O)	110 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Photography : Injury : Day 2006 9 7 1 Charles No:	mir Inspection oto (Repuir Cost)	- 23000J ()	Art Ascident Reporting DAI Demay Assessment Tr. Towing Fee Pr Pollow-Through Surve For claiming assignment That I day DA + SMR I Surve I NT I Caurby Cof Tp I A Not Caurby Cof Tp I A Not Report Constitution	(33 O) (33 O) (31 O)	3160 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 31
2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Phe Injury: Difference of the control o	mir Inspection oto (Repuir Cost)	- 23000J ()	ARI Acadest Importing DAI Densy Assessment TP: Follow-Through Bury PT: Follow-Through Bury PT: Follow-Through Bury PT: Indianation of Bury PT: Indiana	(33 O) (33 O) (31 O)	2160 2110 2110 2110 2110 2110 2110 2110

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/11/2020 13:26
Date Of Accident	10/11/2020 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	AIRPORT ROAD CROSS JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
para de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBQ6670M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FUNG HO YIN
NRIC No	SXXXX725H
Email Address	DICKSONFHY555@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97851171
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97851171
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	AEROX GDR155A-155CC CVT ABS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5114388907
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	FUNG HO YIN
NDIO N-	CYYYY725H

 Name of Driver
 FUNG HO YIN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX725H

 Date Of Birth
 07/12/1985

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 19/07/2016

 Driving Experience
 4 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97851171

Fax Number

Contact Number OTUEDS 07951174

Address BLK 2 HAIG ROAD

#10-509

Postcode 430002

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name JOO CHIAT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address ROAD: 267 ONAN ROAD, POSTCODE: 424773, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-3459999 - FAX NO: 64474181

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201111/2096

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name UNKNOWN RIDER

Phone Number 87936963

Email Address

Details of Witness 2

Name MR WILSON

Phone Number 90601511

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA7799Y

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

FUNG HO YIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURIES

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBQ6670M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

E 10000

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE: (10.	1-11 2020) (DD/MA	1/YYY), TIME: (10 30)(HH:MM
	OCATION:	Airport Road x		
	1. DETAILS OF VEH GIVEHICLE NU BINSURANCE	MBER: FBQ 667 COMPANY: income		
	c)POLICY NUM d)POLICY TYPE: e)MAKE & MOD		D PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FI	RE &THEFT)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CATI h)PURPOSE OF I I) ARE YOU CLAIJ	I / COUPE / MPV /VAN / I EGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM USING AT ACCIDENT TIME WING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSUPANCE IVES ANOT	OTHERS)
	2. INSURED / POLICE A)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/PASS c)ADDRESS:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM THOLDER Fung Ho Yin FORT: 58585725H	M/REPORTING ONLY) (MALE / FE	EMALE)
HNO of passanger	, DRIVER .	.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC (A.S. 9 bove PORT:	Y HOLDER(MALE / FE	MALE)
4,	FIDATE OF DRIVING WAS DRIVER AN IF NO, RELATION	EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY? (YES	
75	WAS ANYBODY INJ a) REPORTED TO PO	OTION: (CLEAR / RAINING (DRY / WET / OTHERS URED (YES / NO) UCE (YES / NO) * TE WHICH POLICE STATION		
# Ho of passenger (Induding driver)	a) VEHICLE NUMB b) DRIVER'S NAMI	ER: SKA7799Y	MODEL: Maseral	tì .
() 9. Ho of passanger	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSI THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER e) DRIVER'S NAME	PORT:ER:	CONTACT:	
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSF		CONTACT::-	 .

email = DicksonFhy555@gmail.com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201111/2096

Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

REPORT OF	REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			Station Diary No.:
Date/Time	e Report Ma 20 16:14	ade:	Vide Report No.:	19
AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS	t's Particu	lars		
	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 2 HAIG ROAD #10-5	09 SINGAPORE 430002
ID Type /		25H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97851171
Nationali	ty:		Email:	
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 07/12/1985	Type of Informant: Rider	The state of School Name
Race:	Race:		Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat	tion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:
(Franto	od Rider			

leneral inform	nation of the Accider	t	Date/Time of		Type of Location
Type of Accident:	Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Accident: 10/11/2020 22:	30	X-Junction
AIRPORT RO	DAD				
	DAD	Road Surface:		Roa	ad Speed Limit:
AIRPORT RO Weather: Clear	DAD	Dry			
Weather:		Dry Traffic Control:	orking	Tra	affic Volume:
Clear		Dry	orking	Tra	affic Volume:

Details of Ve	ehicle Involve		Madal	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model		Seriously	0
FBQ6670M	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	GDR155A (AEROX)	Black	Damaged	
SKA7799Y	Car	MASERATI	GHIBLI	White	4	0

Vehicle No. Losurance Company Insurance No. Effective C	Expiry Date			:hicle Insurance	Details of Va
Vehicle No. Insurance Company 25/11/2019 2			Insurance No		The second second second
	24/11/2020	25/11/2019	5444299007	Insurance Company	Vehicle No.
FBQ6670M NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative 5114388907		20/11/2010	5114300907	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	EDOGGTOM





Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201111/2096

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		THE COMPANY OF	ANT-CHI		BOILD SERVICE SAND
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				2012/10/20	The second secon
No. of Pedestriar			Use of Pe	destria	Cross	ing: NΔ
Rider	OFFICE SERVICE STREET	A STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.		acot ia	1 01000	ing. NA
Name	FUNG HO YIN			ID No).	S8585725H
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	act No.	97851171
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	10/11/2020		Date Disc		11/11	/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	15	Degree of		Serio	

Brief Details.

On 10/11/2020 at 2230hrs, I was riding my motorcycle along Paya Lebar Road towards Airport Road to do GrabFood Delivery. The traffic light at the cross junction of Paya Lebar Road and Airport Road was green, and I had the right of way. There were no oncoming traffic when I was turning towards Airport Road.

When I have turned into Airport Road (which was a one way traffic flow), a White Colour Mesarati was driving against the traffic along Airport Road. The Mesarati have collided onto my front part of the motorcycle which caused me to fall on the right side. After the headon collision, the Mesarati fled towards Upper Paya Lebar Road.

Prior to this incident, a Male Malaysian Chinese Rider (8793 6963) and a Driver (Mr. Wilson, HP: 9060 1511) have witnessed the entire incident. Both the said Rider and Driver gave chase to the Mesarati who was driving against the traffic flow or hit me. The Driver managed to take photo of the Mesarati car plate number, which was sent to me later in the day by a Traffic Police Investigation Officer.

The Traffic Police and Ambulance were at scene prior to my "999" calls to the Police. Due to the headon collision, I was conveyed to Changi General Hospital by the Ambulance. I was given 15 days of Medical Leave. I have no camera on my motorcycle prior to this incident.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20201111/2096

Folice Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

46.	0		2		-2.	25to 1		
60	10	0	er.	p.	m	PI	6	175
100	n	С	4.	٠,	2.5	OF SA	10	2.3

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 TAN YIK PING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/11/2020 16:14
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



ORIGINAL

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

FUNG HO YIN S8585725H	Walter Commission Comm			L CERTIFICA				OTO202018
This is to certify that the above-hamed is unfit for duty for a period of notice ive. Type of medical leave granted: Admitted on: 11-Nov-2020 Maternity Leave. Delivered on:	Name					NRIC	No.	
Type of medical leave granted: Hospitalization Leave	TONG HO TIN					S85	85725H	
Admitted on: 11-Nov-2020 Maternity Leave. Delivered on: Delivered on: 11-Nov-2020 Sterifficate is not valid for absence from court attendance. It for light duty from N.A. to N.A. Time out N.A. Time out N.A. Surgical Operation (if applicable) Omments: Operated on: Delivered on: De	his is to certify that the about	e-named is unfit for guty for	a period of	15 day	s from	11-Nov-2020	to	_25-Nov-2020
Admitted on: 11-Nov-2020	ype of medical leave gran	ed:						
Discharged on: 11-Nov-2020 Sterilization Leave, Operated on: his certificate is not valid for absence from court attendance, t for light duty from N.A. to N.A. me Chit Time in N.A. Time out N.A. iagnosis Surgical Operation (if applicable) operated on: Operated on: N.A. Surgical Operation (if applicable) Operated on: Operated o	Hospitalization Leave		Г	Outpatient Sick t	.eave			
his certificate is not valid for absence from court attendance. for light duty from N.A. to N.A. me Chit Time in N.A. Time out N.A. agnosis Surgical Operation (if applicable) perments: Surgical Operation (if applicable)	Admitted on	11-Nov-2020	Ē	Maternity Leave.		Delivered	on:	
rifor light duty from N.A. to N.A. me Chit: Time in N.A. Time out N.A. agnosis Surgical Operation (if applicable) perments: Sepital/Clinic Ward No. Signature, Name (in BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	Discharged on :	11-Nov-2020		Steriffization Lea	ve,	Operated	on:	
ne Chit Time in N.A. Time out N.A. Surgical Operation (if applicable) Despital/Clinic Ward No. Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	his certificate is not vi	alid for absence from o	ourt attendance.					
agnosis Surgical Operation (if applicable) priments: Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	for light duty from	N.A.	to	N.A.				
omments : Ward No. Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	ne Chit Time in	N.A.	Time out	N.A.				
Ospital/Clinic Ward No. Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	agnosis			Surgical	Operation (if applicable)	72.7	
Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa	omments :							
Signature, Name (In BLOCK LETTERS) and Designa					1			
rthopaedic Surgery CGH-A&E-Holding-Area				E CORGEO POR GARAGOS	Signature	e, Name (In BLO	CK LETTER	(S) and Designation/MCR
Date	rthopaedic Surgery		_	moiding-Area		11		
Changi General Hospital 11-Nov-2020 CHIA, CHEOW SOON , P1760I		29.7	Date			10		

Claim Handling

Policy No.	32.5 040 044 040 04					
Certificate No.	5114388907	Vehicle No.	FBQ6670M		GST Re	egistration
Policyholder Name	FUNG HO YIN					
Product Code					Policyho	older NRI
Contact No.(Mobile)	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE 97851171	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire	& Theft	Loading	9
Email Address	dicksonfhy555@gmail.com	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	t No.(Ho
KFK	No Yes	Special Remark			eCode	
NCD Protection	No	TCA	No Yes		eCode F	Reason
	NO	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private	Hire
Report Date	1917/1917	Notes and Market				
Date of Accident	16/11/2020 13:58	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	t Type
	10/11/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:30		Country	of Accid
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	AIRPORT ROAD CROSS JUNCTION					
▼ Total Excess Applicable Excess Type						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess				
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TO Standard Survey				
YIED OD Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
Additional Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	s Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable		5 L266 h 2 L Un 28 J 200 H 2 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T				
	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
GST Registered Informat	200					
GST Registered Informat	600					
GST Registration No.	No		GST Reg	istration Date		
Modification History			GST Stat	tus Verified		Yes
nouncadori History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 2 #10-509	Address 2			70000000000000000000000000000000000000	3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 430002	Address Type	HAIG ROAD		Address	
Unit No.	10-509	Related Policy Number	Singapore address	4	Post Code	e
OI Driver Info	A STATE OF	Related Policy Number	5114388907			
Driver Name	FUNG HO YIN	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	58585725H			30
Register Date of Driver License	19/07/2016	Driver Age			Driver DO	
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)	34		Driving E	
Address 1	BLK 2 #10-509	Address 2	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		Contact N	No.(Home
Address 4	SINGAPORE 430002		HAIG ROAD		Address 3	3
Unit No.	10-509	Address Type	Singapore address	6	Post Code	e
opes he own a Singapore		200 0000				
Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBQ6670M		Driver Ins	surer Con
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	40.000	NACON MARK				
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
lodification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
10000						
laim Type •				OD-MX	✓ Insured	FUNG
ontact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact	
100				97851171	No. (Home)	
mail Address					01	
				DICKSONFHY555@GMAIL.C	OM Vehicle Number	FBQ66
				FBQ6670M / SKA7799Y ON	10 Nov 2020	
aim Description					20 1107 2020	
referred						
referred forkshop	Insured Liability Not at Fac					
referred Vorkshop Othiste No. inalisation ate Registered	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Option		•		Claim	

11/16/2020	Claim Handling(acc	ident reporting Claim	Task 001 C	ID MY		
Report Taken By	•	Claim	ilask out c	ROSLI WAHAB		Vorkshop
Print AK letter				110000		Repairer
			Save Submit	1		
Attachment						
▽						
Accident No.	MT/1110200	Claim No.				
Last Doc. Received	Yes ○ No	Upload Date		001		
	Path *			16/11/2020 14:07		
	file chosen		Clear	Category *		Confident
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
Message Read			Cicor	riease select	•	NO
Attachment	List					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		D
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photos
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photo
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photos
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photos
75	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:07	Photos		Normal		Photos
5 / P	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:05	Photos		Normal		Photos
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:05	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:05	Photos				Photos
200	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o			Normal		Photos
ACT FRANK	16 Nov 2020 14:05	Photos		Normal		Photos
47 Ym	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:05	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal		NRIC/ Driving
♥ Video List	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Nov 2020 14:05	SAS		Normal		SAS 2
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date	ı	ile Name		P	
		Display in New Wi	-	nd uploading	1	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD DATE)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER	1891
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	
(WALAISIA)	

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5114388907

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBQ6670M

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

: MH3SG4640KJ058518

Effective Date of Insurance

: FUNG HO YIN : 25 Nov 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 24 Nov 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. 6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: FUNG HO YIN

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: ASSURE PTE. LTD. (00000572842)

Date of Issue

: 25 Nov 2019 17:21 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive